TABULATION S	HEET	1															
Bid No: 2017-048-6672				Vendor No. 1		Vendor No. 2		Vendor No. 3		Vendor No. 4		Vendor No. 5		Vendor No. 6		Vendor No. 7	
PROJECT: Veloway / SoPac Phase 3 MCIP PROJECT NO. 20211 LIMITS: LAWTHER DRIVE TO TRAMMEL DRIVE PROJECT MANAGER: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.				Altus Construction LLC 7610 N. Stemmons FWY STE 325 Dallas, TX. 75247 469.575.6090 Jose Ignacio De Vgarte		Omega Contracting, Inc. 2518 Chack Hill Road Dallas, TX 75212 PH: 214-689-3815 Mark T. Reinhardt		Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 972-444-8230		RoeschCo Construction 9801 Camfield Ave Suite 200 Frisco, TX 75033 PH: Marcie L. Roeschley		Structural Assurance LLC 4705 15th St A Moline, IL 61265 PH: Seth Rowney		Fort Worth Civil Constructors, LLC PO Box 164513 Fort Worth, TX 76161 PH: 817- 562-2292 Austin Alumbaugh		Denco Construction Specialists 5525 Lyons Rd Garland. Dallas TX	
																75403 9199	PH: 214-69-
																Steven Smith	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
	SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING											RECOMMEN	IDED for AWARD				
100	PREPARING RIGHT OF WAY	STA	115	\$654.90	\$75,313.50	\$560.00	\$64,400.00	\$1,500.00	\$172,500.00	\$1,400.00	\$161,000.00	\$900.00	\$103,500.00	\$1,700.00	\$195,500.00	\$1,320.00	\$151,800.00
100 105	TREE REMOVAL (GREATER THAN 8 IN DIA) REMOVE ASPHALT	EA SY	3 277	\$654.90 \$23.58	\$1,964.70 \$6.531.66	\$1,850.00 \$65.00	\$5,550.00 \$18.005.00	\$1,250.00 \$10.00	\$3,750.00 \$2,770.00	\$700.00 \$15.00	\$2,100.00 \$4,155.00	\$2,000.00 \$16.00	\$6,000.00 \$4.432.00	\$1,390.00 \$34.00	\$4,170.00 \$9.418.00	\$462.00 \$14.52	\$1,386.00 \$4,022.04
105	EXCAVATION (TRAIL)	CY	7,790	\$23.58 \$12.60	\$6,531.66	\$65.00 \$20.50	\$18,005.00	\$10.00 \$21.00	\$2,770.00	\$15.00 \$22.00	\$4,155.00 \$171,380.00	\$16.00 \$13.00	\$4,432.00	\$34.00	\$9,418.00 \$264.860.00	\$14.52 \$6.60	\$4,022.04 \$51,414.00
132	EMBANKMENT	CY	4.836	\$16.43	\$79,455,48	\$45.00	\$217.620.00	\$19.00	\$91.884.00	\$14.00	\$67,704.00	\$9.00	\$43.524.00	\$58.00	\$280,488.00	\$10.56	\$51,068.16
162	BLOCK SODDING	SY	22,578	\$4.58	\$103,407.24	\$5.00	\$112,890.00	\$4.00	\$90,312.00	\$5.27	\$118,986.06	\$5.00	\$112,890.00	\$5.00	\$112,890.00	\$6.60	\$149,014.80
400	CUT AND RESTORE PAVING (CONC) (COMPLETE-IN-PLACE)	SY	345	\$111.33	\$38,408.85	\$365.00	\$125,925.00	\$90.00	\$31,050.00	\$9.00	\$3,105.00	\$40.00	\$13,800.00	\$18.00	\$6,210.00	\$99.00	\$34,155.00
423	CONCRETE RETAINING WALL (CAST-IN-PLACE)	SF SF	7,124	\$50.68	\$361,044.32	\$70.00	\$498,680.00	\$40.00	\$284,960.00	\$65.00	\$463,060.00	\$52.00	\$370,448.00	\$56.00	\$398,944.00	\$39.60	\$282,110.40
423 432	RETAINING WALL(CONC BLOCK) RIPRAP (STONE COMMON) (GROUTED) (8 IN)	CY	240 98	\$129.38 \$174.71	\$31,051.20 \$17.121.58	\$125.00 \$300.00	\$30,000.00 \$29,400.00	\$68.00 \$196.00	\$16,320.00 \$19,208.00	\$71.00 \$350.00	\$17,040.00 \$34,300.00	\$98.00 \$140.00	\$23,520.00 \$13.720.00	\$63.82 \$300.00	\$15,316.80 \$29.400.00	\$33.00 \$231.00	\$7,920.00 \$22,638.00
450	48 IN BARRIER RAII (WITH RUBRAII)	LF	1,860	\$174.71	\$210.124.20	\$105.00	\$195,300,00	\$196.00	\$19,208.00	\$350.00	\$130,200.00	\$89.00	\$165.540.00	\$300.00	\$427,800.00	\$231.00	\$184 140 00
479	ADJ MANHS (STORM)	EA	1	\$1,702.74	\$1,702.74	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$6,050.00	\$6,050.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,800.00	\$2,800.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
479	ADJ MANHS (SANITARY)	EA	1	\$1,702.74	\$1,702.74	\$1,350.00	\$1,350.00	\$3,850.00	\$3,850.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
500	MOBILIZATION	LS	1	\$261,959.93	\$261,959.93	\$50,000.00	\$50,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$81,000.00	\$434,627.60	\$434,627.60	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$505,000.00	\$505,000.00	\$33,000.00	\$33,000.00
502	BARRICADES, SIGNS, AND TRAFFIC HANDLING FIFLD OFFICE	MO	18	\$10,478.40 \$1,964.70	\$188,611.20 \$35,364.60	\$9,600.00 \$2,500.00	\$172,800.00 \$45.000.00	\$2,500.00 \$3.000.00	\$45,000.00 \$54,000.00	\$2,000.00 \$2,250.00	\$36,000.00 \$40,500.00	\$1,600.00 \$2,500.00	\$28,800.00 \$45,000.00	\$7,200.00 \$9,300.00	\$129,600.00 \$167.400.00	\$3,960.00 \$2,640.00	\$71,280.00 \$47.520.00
504 506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (INSTALL)	LF	12,903	\$1,964.70	\$35,364.60 \$84.514.65	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00 \$32,257.50	\$3,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$2,250.00 \$1.75	\$40,500.00 \$22,580.25	\$2,500.00	\$45,000.00	\$9,300.00	\$167,400.00	\$2,640.00	\$47,520.00
506	TEMPORARY SEDIMENT CONTROL FENCE (REMOVE)	LF	12,903	\$3.27	\$42,192.81	\$0.75	\$9,677.25	\$0.50	\$6,451.50	\$0.30	\$3,870.90	\$1.00	\$12,903.00	\$0.50	\$6,451.50	\$0.66	\$8.515.98
506	ROCK FILTER DAM (INSTALL)	LF	97	\$108.37	\$10,511.89	\$85.00	\$8,245.00	\$44.00	\$4,268.00	\$30.00	\$2,910.00	\$70.00	\$6,790.00	\$29.00	\$2,813.00	\$13.20	\$1,280.40
506	ROCK FILTER DAM (REMOVE)	LF	97	\$29.78	\$2,888.66	\$15.00	\$1,455.00	\$28.00	\$2,716.00	\$10.00	\$970.00	\$20.00	\$1,940.00	\$14.00	\$1,358.00	\$2.64	\$256.08
506	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (INSTALL)	SY	125	\$43.54	\$5,442.50	\$25.00	\$3,125.00	\$17.00	\$2,125.00	\$35.00	\$4,375.00	\$20.00	\$2,500.00	\$29.00	\$3,625.00	\$46.20	\$5,775.00
506	CONSTRUCTION EXITS (REMOVE)  9° CONCRETE TRAIL CURB (MONOLITHIC)	SY	125 1.861	\$18.00 \$36.67	\$2,250.00 \$68.242.87	\$15.00 \$9.00	\$1,875.00 \$16,749.00	\$13.00 \$3.00	\$1,625.00 \$5,583.00	\$10.00 \$15.00	\$1,250.00 \$27.915.00	\$10.00 \$12.00	\$1,250.00 \$22,332.00	\$7.00 \$27.85	\$875.00 \$51.828.85	\$26.40 \$9.24	\$3,300.00 \$17,195,64
529 529	6" CONCRETE TRAIL CURB (MONOLITHIC)	LF	1,861	\$36.67 \$46.29	\$68,242.87	\$9.00 \$13.00	\$16,749.00 \$832.00	\$3.00	\$5,583.00 \$64.00	\$15.00 \$20.00	\$27,915.00 \$1,280.00	\$12.00 \$24.00	\$22,332.00	\$27.85 \$23.20	\$51,828.85 \$1,484.80	\$9.24 \$7.92	\$17,195.64 \$506.88
529	CONCRETE PAVEMENT (6")	SY	16.515	\$68.44	\$1 130 286 60	\$75.00	\$1.238.625.00	\$56.00	\$924.840.00	\$47.51	\$784 627 65	\$52.00	\$858 780 00	\$62.60	\$1,033,839,00	\$71.28	\$1 177 189 20
644	SMALL ROAD SIDE SIGN SUPPORTS AND ASSEMBLIES	EA	30	\$982.35	\$29,470.50	\$590.00	\$17,700.00	\$500.00	\$15,000.00	\$350.00	\$10,500.00	\$600.00	\$18,000.00	\$435.00	\$13,050.00	\$396.00	\$11,880.00
666	REFL PAV MRK TY I (HANDICAP SYMBOL)	EA	1	\$654.90	\$654.90	\$425.00	\$425.00	\$330.00	\$330.00	\$225.00	\$225.00	\$150.00	\$150.00	\$370.00	\$370.00	\$178.20	\$178.20
666	REF PAV MRK TY I (Y)(4")(BRK)	LF	7,907	\$1.31	\$10,358.17	\$0.90	\$7,116.30	\$0.72	\$5,693.04	\$1.50	\$11,860.50	\$1.00	\$7,907.00	\$1.50	\$11,860.50	\$3.96	\$31,311.72
666	REFL PAV MARKING TY I (Y)(4")(SLD)  REF PAV MRK TY II (W)(4")(SLD)	LF LF	1,049	\$1.78	\$1,867.22	\$0.90	\$944.10	\$0.72	\$755.28	\$1.50	\$1,573.50	\$1.00	\$1,049.00	\$1.50	\$1,573.50	\$5.28	\$5,538.72
666 666	REFL PAV MRK TY II (W)(4")(SLD)	LF	154	\$2.49 \$3.14	\$383.46 \$188.40	\$0.90 \$1.50	\$138.60 \$90.00	\$0.72 \$1.10	\$110.88 \$66.00	\$0.50 \$2.50	\$77.00 \$150.00	\$1.00 \$6.00	\$154.00 \$360.00	\$1.50 \$2.70	\$231.00 \$162.00	\$7.92 \$5.94	\$1,219.68 \$356.40
666	PAVEMENT SEALER (HANDICAP SYMBOL)	EA	1	\$654.90	\$654.90	\$70.00	\$70.00	\$27.50	\$27.50	\$25.00	\$25.00	\$50.00	\$50.00	\$11.60	\$11.60	\$66.00	\$66.00
666	PAVEMENT SEALER 4"	LF	9,110	\$1.96	\$17,855.60	\$0.35	\$3,188.50	\$0.28	\$2,550.80	\$0.25	\$2,277.50	\$1.00	\$9,110.00	\$0.12	\$1,093.20	\$0.99	\$9,018.90
666	PAVEMENT SEALER 6"	LF	60	\$19.65	\$1,179.00	\$0.55	\$33.00	\$0.44	\$26.40	\$0.40	\$24.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$0.12	\$7.20	\$1.32	\$79.20
677	ELIMINATE EXISTING PAVEMENT MARKINGS (6")	EA	60	\$4.30	\$258.00	\$0.75	\$45.00	\$0.55	\$33.00	\$4.00	\$240.00	\$1.00	\$60.00	\$9.30	\$558.00	\$1.32	\$79.20
678 678	PAV SUR PREP FOR MRK (HANDICAP SYMBOL) PAV SUR PREP FOR MRK (4*)	EA LF	9,110	\$392.94 \$0.92	\$392.94 \$8.381.20	\$7.00 \$0.35	\$7.00 \$3.188.50	\$5.50 \$0.11	\$5.50 \$1.002.10	\$25.00 \$0.25	\$25.00 \$2.277.50	\$50.00 \$1.00	\$50.00 \$9.110.00	\$23.00 \$0.20	\$23.00 \$1.822.00	\$1.32 \$0.33	\$1.32 \$3.006.30
	PAV SUR PREP FOR MRK (4")	LF	9,110	\$0.92	\$8,381.20 \$70.80	\$0.35 \$2.00	\$3,188.50 \$120.00	\$0.11 \$0.17	\$1,002.10	\$0.25 \$0.40	\$2,277.50 \$24.00	\$1.00 \$1.00	\$9,110.00	\$0.20 \$0.20	\$1,822.00 \$12.00	\$0.33 \$0.33	\$3,006.30
740	ANTI-GRAFFITTI COATING	SF	18,134	\$2.44	\$44,246.96	\$1.50	\$27,201.00	\$0.60	\$10,880.40	\$1.25	\$22,667.50	\$2.00	\$36,268.00	\$4.10	\$74,349.40	\$1.32	\$23,936.88
2000	REMOVE AND REPLACE PARK SIGN	EA	1	\$523.92	\$523.92	\$2,075.00	\$2,075.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$8,000.00	\$594.00	\$594.00
6001	PORTABLE CHANGEABLE MESSAGE SIGN	EA	2	\$12,031.66	\$24,063.32	\$13,850.00	\$27,700.00	\$17,500.00	\$35,000.00	\$14,000.00	\$28,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$38,000.00	\$76,000.00	\$11,220.00	\$22,440.00
6002	DETECTABLE SURFACE	EA	4	\$3,274.50	\$13,098.00	\$900.00	\$3,600.00	\$375.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,200.00	\$4,800.00	\$500.00	\$2,000.00	\$1,740.58	\$6,962.32	\$66.00	\$264.00
6003	REMOVABLE / LOCKABLE BOLLARDS TREE TRUNK PROTECTION	EA LF	12 40	\$589.41 \$26.20	\$7,072.92 \$1.048.00	\$1,680.00 \$100.00	\$20,160.00 \$4,000.00	\$1,100.00 \$10.00	\$13,200.00 \$400.00	\$850.00 \$3.00	\$10,200.00 \$120.00	\$600.00 \$35.00	\$7,200.00 \$1,400.00	\$1,972.66 \$14.00	\$23,671.92 \$560.00	\$594.00 \$132.00	\$7,128.00 \$5,280.00
6005 6014	ADJUST FIRER OPTIC CARLE ROAD MARKERS	EA EA	40	\$26.20 \$2.619.60	\$1,048.00 \$2.619.60	\$1,400.00	\$4,000.00	\$10.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$120.00 \$1.000.00	\$35.00 \$600.00	\$1,400.00 \$600.00	\$14.00 \$355.00	\$355.00	\$132.00 \$132.00	\$5,280.00 \$132.00
	WATER SERVICE	EA	1	\$6.549.00	\$6.549.00	\$3.800.00	\$3,800.00	\$12,000.00	\$12,000.00	\$7,668.00	\$7,668.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,500.00	\$6.500.00	\$7,260.00	\$7.260.00
	BARRIER FREE RAMP	EA	3	\$1,964.70	\$5,894.10	\$2,200.00	\$6,600.00	\$1,750.00	\$5,250.00	\$1,200.00	\$3,600.00	\$2,000.00	\$6,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$6,900.00	\$1,320.00	\$3,960.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 1 - PAVING	1	1		\$3,038,041.39		\$3,170,407.75		\$2,385,862.40		\$2,644,770.96		\$2,221,869.00		\$3,914,950.59		\$2,485,777.80
	SCHEDULE 2 - BRIDGE	+	+	<del>                                     </del>		1						1		+ +		1	
416	DRILLED SHAFT (18 IN)	I.F.	300	\$176.85	\$53.055.00	\$105.00	\$31,500,00	\$150.00	\$45,000,00	\$95.00	\$28,500,00	\$190.00	\$57,000,00	\$127.00	\$38,100.00	\$39.60	\$11.880.00
416	DRILLED SHAFT (30 IN)	LF	300	\$250.55	\$75,165.00	\$135.00	\$40,500.00	\$256.00	\$76,800.00	\$152.00	\$45,600.00	\$270.00	\$81,000.00	\$222.00	\$66,600.00	\$79.20	\$23,760.00
420	CONCRETE CLASS (ABUTMENT)	CY	145	\$1,036.22	\$150,251.90	\$930.00	\$134,850.00	\$1,100.00	\$159,500.00	\$850.00	\$123,250.00	\$850.00	\$123,250.00	\$1,275.00	\$184,875.00	\$528.00	\$76,560.00
422	STRUCTURAL STEEL PLATE GIRDER	LB	3,891	\$10.68	\$41,555.88	\$6.50	\$25,291.50	\$8.00	\$31,128.00	\$7.84	\$30,505.44	\$14.00	\$54,474.00	\$7.55	\$29,377.05	\$5.28	\$20,544.48
422	REINF CONC SLAB (HPC)	SF	3.682	\$10.93	\$40.244.26	\$35.00	\$128.870.00	\$16.00	\$58,912,00	\$10.00	\$36.820.00	\$12.00	\$44,184,00	\$16.25	\$59.832.50	\$33.00	\$121.506.00

TABULATION S	SHEET																
Bid No: 2017-048-6672 Opening Date: 06-26-2017 PROJECT: Veloway / SoPac Phase 3 MCIP PROJECT NO. 20211 LIMITS: LAWTHER DRIVE TO TRAMMEL DRIVE PROJECT MANAGER: TUSHAR SOLANKI, P.E.				Vendor No. 1 Altus Construction LLC 7610 N. Stemmons FWY STE 325 Dallas, TX. 75247 469.575.6090		Omega Contracting, Inc. 2518 Chack Hill Road		Vendor No. 3  Rebcon, Inc 1868 W. Northwest Hwy Dallas, TX 75220 PH: 972-444-8230		Vendor No. 4  RoeschCo Construction 9801 Camfield Ave Suite 200 Frisco, TX 75033 PH:		Vendor No. 5 Structural Assurance LLC 4705 15th St A Moline, IL 61265 PH:		Vendor No. 6		Vendor No. 7	
																Denco Construction Rd Garland, 75403 9199	Specialists 5525 Lyons Dallas TX PH: 214-69-
				Jose Ignacio D	e Vgarte	Mark T. Reinh	ardt	Danny Krieg		Marcie L. Roes	schley	Seth Rowney		Austin Alumbaug	h	Steven Smith	
ITEM	DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUANTITY	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION	UNIT PRICE	EXTENSION
422	CONC APPROACH SLAB (HPC)	SF	170	\$58.94	\$10,019.80	\$45.00	\$7,650.00	\$28.00	\$4,760.00	\$33.59	\$5,710.30	\$180.00	\$30,600.00	\$58.00	\$9,860.00	\$19.80	\$3,366.00
454	ARMOR JOINT (SEALED)	LF	132	\$223.11	\$29,450.52	\$185.00	\$24,420.00	\$85.00	\$11,220.00	\$50.00	\$6,600.00	\$82.00	\$10,824.00	\$138.00	\$18,216.00	\$3.96	\$522.72
496	REMOV STRUCTURE (LARGE)	EA	1	\$65,489.98	\$65,489.98	\$75,000.00	\$75,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$189,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$54,000.00	\$10,560.00	\$10,560.00
4015	PREFAB STEEL TRUSS SPAN (110FT)(COMPLETE-IN-PLACE)	EA	1	\$248,599.97	\$248,599.97	\$270,000.00	\$270,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$140,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$145,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$180,000.00	\$226,000.00	\$226,000.00	\$223,080.00	\$223,080.00
4015	PREFAB STEEL TRUSS SPAN (130FT) (COMPLETE-IN-SPACE)	EA	1	\$284,881.42	\$284,881.42	\$330,000.00	\$330,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$250,000.00	\$178,000.00	\$178,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$210,000.00	\$336,000.00	\$336,000.00	\$265,320.00	\$265,320.00
4420	STONE FACING (MILSAP)	SF	2,216	\$20.96	\$46,447.36	\$35.00	\$77,560.00	\$45.00	\$99,720.00	\$19.00	\$42,104.00	\$22.00	\$48,752.00	\$37.00	\$81,992.00	\$52.80	\$117,004.80
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 2 - BRIDGE				\$1,045,161.09		\$1,145,641.50		\$962,040.00		\$831,089.74		\$925,084.00		\$1,104,852.55		\$874,104.00
	SCHEDULE 3 -DRAINAGE																
420	CL B CONC (ENCASE EX 24" RCP)	CY	32	\$261.96	\$8,382.72	\$280.00	\$8,960.00	\$600.00	\$19,200.00	\$300.00	\$9,600.00	\$280.00	\$8,960.00	\$360.00	\$11,520.00	\$59.40	\$1,900.80
432	RIPRAP (STONE COMMON) (DRY) (8 IN)	CY	24	\$174.71	\$4,193.04	\$315.00	\$7,560.00	\$120.00	\$2,880.00	\$400.00	\$9,600.00	\$94.00	\$2,256.00	\$145.00	\$3,480.00	\$330.00	\$7,920.00
462	CROSS DRAINAGE FLUME	LF	48	\$130.98	\$6,287.04	\$145.00	\$6,960.00	\$175.00	\$8,400.00	\$207.71	\$9,970.08	\$250.00	\$12,000.00	\$61.00	\$2,928.00	\$132.00	\$6,336.00
464	RC PIPE (CL III) (12 IN)	LF	48	\$91.69	\$4,401.12	\$275.00	\$13,200.00	\$75.00	\$3,600.00	\$70.00	\$3,360.00	\$106.00	\$5,088.00	\$138.00	\$6,624.00	\$39.60	\$1,900.80
464	RC PIPE (CL III) (18 IN)	LF	40	\$121.16	\$4,846.40	\$335.00	\$13,400.00	\$99.00	\$3,960.00	\$80.00	\$3,200.00	\$131.00	\$5,240.00	\$152.00	\$6,080.00	\$46.20	\$1,848.00
464	RC PIPE (CL III) (24IN)	LF	343	\$144.08	\$49,419.44	\$275.00	\$94,325.00	\$100.00	\$34,300.00	\$95.00	\$32,585.00	\$97.00	\$33,271.00	\$156.00	\$53,508.00	\$59.40	\$20,374.20
465	INLET (COMPL) (TY C)	EA	2	\$5,894.10	\$11,788.20	\$4,200.00	\$8,400.00	\$4,600.00	\$9,200.00	\$5,981.50	\$11,963.00	\$4,500.00	\$9,000.00	\$5,900.00	\$11,800.00	\$2,112.00	\$4,224.00
467	TYPE I SAFETY END TREATMENT	EA	6	\$3,012.54	\$18,075.24	\$3,450.00	\$20,700.00	\$1,250.00	\$7,500.00	\$1,383.33	\$8,299.98	\$2,300.00	\$13,800.00	\$2,550.00	\$15,300.00	\$1,980.00	\$11,880.00
496	REMOVE STRUCTURE (HEADWALL)	EA	2	\$3,274.50	\$6,549.00	\$2,100.00	\$4,200.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$250.00	\$500.00	\$2,400.00	\$4,800.00	\$1,800.00	\$3,600.00	\$924.00	\$1,848.00
556	PIPE UNDERDRAINS (TY 9) (6*)	LF	3,580	\$32.49	\$116,314.20	\$10.00	\$35,800.00	\$28.00	\$100,240.00	\$30.00	\$107,400.00	\$12.00	\$42,960.00	\$33.00	\$118,140.00	\$26.40	\$94,512.00
1246 A	RCP TO EX BOX CONNECTION	EA	1	\$1,964.70	\$1,964.70	\$4,700.00	\$4,700.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$750.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$3,800.00	\$3,800.00	\$1,980.00	\$1,980.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 3 - DRAINAGE				\$232,221,10		\$218,205,00		\$191.030.00		\$197,228,06		\$139.875.00	<del>                                     </del>	\$236.780.00		\$154,723,80
	SUBTUTAL SCHEDULE 3 - DRAINAGE	1	1		\$232,221.10		\$210,203.00		\$151,030.00		\$157,220.00		\$135,673.00	1	\$230,780.00		\$134,723.00
	SCHEDULE 4 - ALTERNATE A PARTNERING WORKSHOP																
599	PARTNERING WORKSHOP	ALW	1	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
	CURTOTAL COUEDING A ALTERNATE A RARTHERING WORKSHO		1		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1.000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1.000.00		\$1,000.00
	SUBTOTAL SCHEDULE 4 - ALTERNATE A PARTNERING WORKSHO	i e	1		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00	<del>                                     </del>	\$1,000.00	1	\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
										No signature	of contract page						
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 1 - PAVING				\$3,038,041.39		\$3,170,407.75		\$2,385,862.40		\$2,644,770.96		\$2,221,869.00		\$3,914,950.59		\$2,485,777.80
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 2 - BRIDGE				\$1,045,161.09		\$1,145,641.50		\$962,040.00		\$831,089.74		\$925,084.00		\$1,104,852.55		\$874,104.00
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 3 - DRAINAGE				\$232,221.10		\$218,205.00		\$191,030.00		\$197,228.06		\$139,875.00		\$236,780.00		\$154,723.80
	SUBTOTAL: Schedule 4 - ALTERNATE A PARTNERING WORKSHO	P			\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00		\$1,000.00
		-	+											<del>                                     </del>			
			+			1		1				1 1		1			
					Bid No 1		Bid No 2		Bid No 3		Bid No 4		Bid No 5		Bid No 6		Bid No 7
	TOTAL BASE BID: (EXCLUDING PARTNER WORKSHOP)				\$4,315,423.58		\$4,534,254.25		\$3,538,932.40		\$3,673,088.76		\$3,286,828.00		\$5,256,583.14		\$3,514,605.60
	TOTAL DID INCLUDING WORKSHOP	-	+		£4.040.400.FC	<b> </b>	64 505 054	<b> </b>	fo Foo ooo :-		£2 674 000 TT		£0.007.000.67		#F 0F7 F00 44		£0.545.605.00
	TOTAL BID INCLUDING WORKSHOP		+		\$4,316,423.58	1	\$4,535,254.25	1	\$3,539,932.40		\$3,674,088.76	1	\$3,287,828.00	<del>                                     </del>	\$5,257,583.14		\$3,515,605.60
							1				1			1		1	